Clayton Valley
Team Coon Creek
Sutter HS

GALT

Calaveras Sportsm
De La Salle

A & A Shooters
Colusa

Wood Creek

VARSITY DIVISION
TEAM SERIES - High Schools and Gun Clubs

270 3 1 3
266 3 3 2
262 1 1 2 1
259
258 2 2
250
247

© O A O O O N

o

2nd
1st
3rd

Galt

Colusa

A&A Shooters

Sutter HS

Team Coon Creek

JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION
TEAM SERIES - High Schools and Gun Clubs
244 3 1 2 3
238 3 3 2
223 2 1 1

182
0 2
0

1st

2nd

3rd




INTERMEDIATE DIVISION

Calaveras

Yolo Sportsman

T eam Coon Creek
Sutter Junior

A & A Shooters

Colusa

IA/IE/RK TEAM SERIES - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

245 3
235 3 2 1 2
224 2 3 2 1
218 3
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0
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3rd
2nd
1st

wvwwww . shhootocyssa . corm




